I) Freshers Categories

	Sl.No
	Trade
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total
	Division/Unit
	Permitted Disability

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Fitter
	10
	5
	3
	2
	20
	S&T Workshop/
	OL,BL,LV,HH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Podanur
	

	2
	MLT (Radiology)
	4
	2
	1
	1
	8
	Palghat Division
	OA,BL,OL, HH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	MLT (Pathology )
	4
	2
	1
	1
	8
	Palghat Division
	OA,BL,OL, HH

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	36
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


II) Signal & Telecommunication work shop / Podanur, Coimbatore

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total Slots

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Fitter
	12
	06
	03
	02
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Turner
	03
	02
	01
	-
	06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Machinist
	03
	02
	01
	-
	06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Welder
	05
	03
	01
	01
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Electrician
	02
	01
	01
	--
	04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Electronics Mechanics
	02
	01
	-
	-
	03

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	COPA
	04
	02
	01
	-
	07

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	59

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


III) Trivandrum Division

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total Slots

	1
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	96
	51
	29
	14
	190

	2
	Electrician
	70
	38
	21
	11
	140

	3
	Fitter
	63
	34
	19
	9
	125

	4
	Carpenter
	37
	20
	11
	5
	73

	5
	Electronics Mechanics
	24
	12
	7
	3
	46

	6
	Plumber
	20
	11
	6
	3
	40

	7
	Painter (General)
	18
	10
	5
	3
	36

	8
	Diesel Mechanic
	14
	8
	4
	2
	28

	9
	Draughtsman (Civil)
	3
	1
	1
	0
	5

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	683


IV) Palghat Division

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total Slots

	
	Mechanical
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	18
	9
	5
	3
	35

	2
	Carpenter
	15
	8
	5
	2
	30

	3
	Fitter
	22
	11
	6
	3
	42

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	107

	
	Engineering
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	25
	13
	7
	4
	49

	2
	Fitter
	20
	10
	6
	3
	39

	3
	Plumber
	22
	11
	6
	3
	42

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	130

	
	Electrical/GS
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Fitter
	20
	10
	6
	3
	39

	2
	Electrician
	19
	10
	6
	3
	38

	3
	Refrigeration and AC
	6
	3
	2
	1
	12

	
	Mechanic
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	89

	
	Electrical/TRD
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Electrician
	56
	30
	17
	8
	111

	2
	Total
	
	
	
	
	111

	
	Memu
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	9
	4
	3
	1
	17

	2
	Plumber
	13
	6
	4
	2
	25

	3
	Carpenter
	6
	3
	2
	1
	12

	4
	Electrician
	12
	6
	4
	2
	24

	5
	Fitter
	12
	6
	4
	2
	24

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	102



	
	Signal & Telecommunication
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Fitter
	
	
	16
	
	9
	
	5
	2
	32

	2
	Electrician
	
	
	12
	
	6
	
	4
	2
	24

	3
	Electronics information
	
	
	15
	
	8
	
	4
	2
	29

	
	Technology
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Electronics Mechanics
	
	
	11
	
	6
	
	3
	2
	22

	5
	Instrument Mechanic
	
	
	10
	
	5
	
	3
	2
	20

	
	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	127

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	666

	V) SALEM DIVISION
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Diesel Loco Shed / Erode under Salem Division:
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	
	UR
	
	OBC
	
	SC
	ST
	
	
	Total Slots

	1
	Electrician
	
	8
	
	4
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	15

	2
	Wireman
	
	8
	
	4
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	15

	3
	Diesel Mechanic
	
	8
	
	4
	
	2
	
	1
	
	
	15

	4
	Fitter
	
	5
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	10

	5
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	
	5
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	10

	6
	Turner
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	0
	
	
	5

	7
	Machinist
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	0
	
	
	5

	8
	Carpenter
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	0
	
	
	5

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	80

	Carriage Wagon/ Erode under Salem Division:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	
	UR
	
	OBC
	
	SC
	ST
	
	
	Total Slots

	1
	Fitter
	
	15
	
	8
	
	5
	
	2
	
	
	30

	2
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	
	10
	
	5
	
	3
	
	2
	
	
	20

	3
	Carpenter
	
	6
	
	3
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	11

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	61



Electric loco Shed / Erode under Salem Division:

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total Slots

	1
	Fitter
	12
	6
	3
	2
	23
	

	2
	Electrician
	11
	5
	3
	2
	21
	

	3
	Electronic Mechanic
	2
	1
	1
	--
	4
	

	4
	Welder (Gas & Electric)
	5
	3
	1
	1
	10
	

	5
	Turner
	2
	1
	1
	--
	4
	

	6
	Machinist
	2
	1
	1
	--
	4
	

	7
	Advance Welder
	2
	1
	1
	--
	4
	

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	70
	

	Ministerial and General Admin
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sl.No
	Designated Trade (Ex.ITI)
	UR
	OBC
	SC
	ST
	Total Slots
	

	1
	COPA
	8
	4
	2
	1
	15
	

	2
	PASSA
	9
	4
	2
	1
	16
	

	
	Grand Total
	
	
	
	
	31
	



